yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

AT&T INC

GREEN WOOD RESOURCES INC
HAMPTON RESOURCES INC
MCKINLEY DENNIS & STARLENE
SEITZ VIRGINIA L

DAY MANAGEMENT

MCKINLEY STARLENE R
TILLAMOOK PUD

LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO

Top Taxpayers by District
2025

NESTUCCA VALLEY SD

RMV

380,326
625,688
704,003
187,704
263,821
24,004
130,361
12,946
11,152
7,000

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department

Taxable

380,326
284,981
191,193
74,942
52,853
24,004
20,474
12,946
11,152
7,000

Levied Tax

2,230.05
1,827.59
1,226.15
480.61
338.94
140.75
131.31
75.91
65.39
41.06
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